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G&CC Gut Bissenmoor | Montags-Senioren Brutto Damen
Siegerliste Einzel - Stableford; 18 Locher | 04.10.2021

Name

Miiller, Adelheid
Flashaar, Marlies
Dedekind, Brigitte
KanieR, Ulrike
Andreas, Birgit
Peters, Mecki
JurRR, Maritta
Jeswein, Frauke
Groy, Iris

Rathje, Traute
Capell, Monika
Beyer, Eike

Hauck, Brigitte
Tellkamp, Marianne
Schwarze, Carmen
Seifert, Ute
Gembler, Karin
Otto, Heidi

Jin, Hyangi
Hansen-Paul, Heidrun
Stolz, Astrid
Hause, Christel
Gertzen, Janne
Oeser, Annkatrin

Club

Aukrug, Mittelholst. GC
Silfeld, GC

Altenhof, GC

Altenhof, GC

Jersbek, GC

Husumer Bucht, GC
Husumer Bucht, GC
Lohersand, GC
Altenhof, GC

Husumer Bucht, GC
Hamburg Gut Waldhof
Husumer Bucht, GC
Wulfsmiihle, GA Gut
Haseldorf, GC Gut
Husumer Bucht, GC
Haseldorf, GC Gut
HH-Oberalster, GC
Bissenmoor, G&CC Gut
Bissenmoor, G&CC Gut
Grambek, GC Gut
Aukrug, Mittelholst. GC
Aukrug, Mittelholst. GC
Bissenmoor, G&CC Gut
Am Donner Kleve, GC

HCPI

10,7
17,4
11,1
13,3
14,7
15,6
18,1
16,9
24,2
25,1
11,9
26,4
20,1
16,9
17,1
22,1
25,6
26,5
23,7
21,1
26,5
26,5
25,3
24,8

12
20
13
15
17
18
20
19
27
28
13
30
23
19
19
25
29
30
27
24
30
30
28
28

C.HCP Total

25
19
18
18
15
14
10
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https://www.golf.de/publish/turnierkalender/alle-turniere/ergebnisse/scorecard?scorecardId=1_188695529
https://www.golf.de/publish/turnierkalender/alle-turniere/ergebnisse/scorecard?scorecardId=1_188695542
https://www.golf.de/publish/turnierkalender/alle-turniere/ergebnisse/scorecard?scorecardId=1_188695525
https://www.golf.de/publish/turnierkalender/alle-turniere/ergebnisse/scorecard?scorecardId=1_188695551
https://www.golf.de/publish/turnierkalender/alle-turniere/ergebnisse/scorecard?scorecardId=1_188695532
https://www.golf.de/publish/turnierkalender/alle-turniere/ergebnisse/scorecard?scorecardId=1_188695536
https://www.golf.de/publish/turnierkalender/alle-turniere/ergebnisse/scorecard?scorecardId=1_188695527
https://www.golf.de/publish/turnierkalender/alle-turniere/ergebnisse/scorecard?scorecardId=1_188695549
https://www.golf.de/publish/turnierkalender/alle-turniere/ergebnisse/scorecard?scorecardId=1_188697519
https://www.golf.de/publish/turnierkalender/alle-turniere/ergebnisse/scorecard?scorecardId=1_188697532
https://www.golf.de/publish/turnierkalender/alle-turniere/ergebnisse/scorecard?scorecardId=1_188695545
https://www.golf.de/publish/turnierkalender/alle-turniere/ergebnisse/scorecard?scorecardId=1_188697505
https://www.golf.de/publish/turnierkalender/alle-turniere/ergebnisse/scorecard?scorecardId=1_188697498
https://www.golf.de/publish/turnierkalender/alle-turniere/ergebnisse/scorecard?scorecardId=1_188695563
https://www.golf.de/publish/turnierkalender/alle-turniere/ergebnisse/scorecard?scorecardId=1_188695524
https://www.golf.de/publish/turnierkalender/alle-turniere/ergebnisse/scorecard?scorecardId=1_188697524
https://www.golf.de/publish/turnierkalender/alle-turniere/ergebnisse/scorecard?scorecardId=1_188697500
https://www.golf.de/publish/turnierkalender/alle-turniere/ergebnisse/scorecard?scorecardId=1_188697541
https://www.golf.de/publish/turnierkalender/alle-turniere/ergebnisse/scorecard?scorecardId=1_188697517
https://www.golf.de/publish/turnierkalender/alle-turniere/ergebnisse/scorecard?scorecardId=1_188697522
https://www.golf.de/publish/turnierkalender/alle-turniere/ergebnisse/scorecard?scorecardId=1_188697529
https://www.golf.de/publish/turnierkalender/alle-turniere/ergebnisse/scorecard?scorecardId=1_188697538
https://www.golf.de/publish/turnierkalender/alle-turniere/ergebnisse/scorecard?scorecardId=1_188697520
https://www.golf.de/publish/turnierkalender/alle-turniere/ergebnisse/scorecard?scorecardId=1_188697528




